CORRESPONDENCE AND QUALITY CONTROL LIAISONS NETWORK 9/15/04)
QUALITY CONTROL




CORRESPONDENCE CONTROL

CFO/Enzie Ebron




SAME

358-2221 (4321) fax 









eebron@hq.nasa.gov

Kim Masters

358-2243

kmasters@hq.nasa.gov








CE/Maureen Moore




SAME

358-1822

mmoore@hq.nasa.gov
EOP/Omega Jones




SAME

358-2167 358-3336 (fax)

ojones@hq.nasa.gov




Clinteria Ware

358-0958

cware@hq.nasa.gov
HR/Denise Gross




SAME

358-2215 (358-4320) fax





dgross1@hq.nasa.gov



Annette Frederick








358-0520








dfrederi@hq.nasa.gov

QUALITY CONTROL




CORRESPONDENCE CONTROL
GC/Carolyn Johnson




Rita Moore

358-2033





358-2077 (358-2741) fax


carolyn.l.Johnson@nasa.gov



rmoore@hq.nasa.gov
GC/Randolph Harris

358-0785

randolph.harris-1@nasa.gov

Procurement/Susie Marucci



SAME

358-1896 (358-3082) fax

susie.marucci@nasa.gov

ER/Kathryn Manuel




ER/Della Spears







358-0400





358-0450







kmanuel@hq.nasa.gov



della.spears-1@nasa.gov





Della Spears

SDBU/Tara Wilson




SAME


358-1865






tara.Wilson-1@nasa.gov

LA/Eyisha Cooke




Sonya Webb-Queen

358-1540 (358-4340) fax



358-1359 (358-4343) fax

eyisha.cooke@nasa.gov



swebbque@hq.nasa.gov

SOD/Joyce Haywood




SAME

358-4760







joyce.haywood@nasa.gov






QUALITY CONTROL




CORRESPONDENCE CONTROL
CEO/Kimberly Allen




Florence McCain

358-0103 (358-3437) fax



358-1535

kallen2@hq.nasa.gov




fmccain@hq.nasa.gov




I&M/Erica Napier




Elnora Lancaster






358-2800





358-2257

erica.napier-1@nasa.gov



elnora.lancaster-1@nasa.gov

Elnora Lancaster






PA/Patrice Williams




SAME

358-1729, 358-4345 (fax)




patrice.williams@nasa.gov





SMA/Theresia Wijdoogen



Rossana McKenzie


358-2406 (358-2699) fax



358-0916

twijdoogen@hq.nasa.gov



rossana.mckenzie-1@nasa.gov

ARD/Precittia Ball




Humphrey Crockett

358-2693 (358-2920)fax



358-2410

pball@hq.nasa.gov




hcrockett@hq.nasa.gov


















QUALITY CONTROL




CORRESPONDENCE CONTROL
SMD/Audrey Murray




Genny Arbitrario

358-1409





358-2132
audrey.c.murray@nasa.gov


garbitra@hq.nasa.gov
Karsheila Henderson

358-1430

khender1@hq.nasa.gov
ESD/Deitra Contee




SAME

358-0405

deitra.n.nimmons-contee@nasa.gov
CIO/Brenda Maxwell




Judy Wissinger

358-4616 358-4405

bmaxwell@hq.nasa.gov



jwissinger@hq.nasa.gov

IG/Rhodesia Bates




SAME

358-1220

rbates@hq.nasa.gov

Security/Pat Ellis




SAME

358-2054

pellis@hq.nasa.gov

CMO/Pam Barnes




SAME

358-1954

pbarnes@hq.nasa.gov
Executive Secretariat 

Linda Parish (358-0932) Lead Correspondence Specialist, lparish@hq.nasa.gov
Vanessa Coates (358-0906), vcoates@hq.nasa.gov

Debra Maynor (358-0907), dmaynor@hq.nasa.gov

Gina Hall (358-0908), ghall1@hq.nasa.gov
Bridget Fenner (358-0909), Bridget.L.Fenner@nasa.gov

